City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:
For:

6100013509

March 12, 2021
Kofax Upgrades and Maintenance & Support

KM

Sole Source

Item

Description

Estimated
Quantity

Kofax, Inc.

15211 Laguna Canyon R
Irvine, CA 92618

(949) 421-8219

oad

Process Director Standard
Support Renewal Term 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2022
Term Price

Process Director Standard
Support Renewal Term 4/1/2022 - 3/31/2023
Term Price

Process Director Standard
Support Renewal Term 4/1/2023 - 3/31/2024
Term Price

Process Director Standard
Support Renewal Term 4/1/2024 - 3/31/2025
Term Price

Process Director Standard
Support Renewal Term 4/1/2025 - 3/31/2026
Term Price

Professional Services
Fixed - Invoice Upgrades
Price

Professional Services
Fixed Process Director for AP Upgrade
Price

Estimated Contract Total

$49,730.81

$52,217.35

$54,828.22

$57,569.63

$60,448.11

$25,248.00

$42,080.00

$342,122.12

Estimated Total Award

$342,122.12

Prepared by Purchasing 4/23/2021
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