City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	March 12, 2021		7
For:	Kofax Upgrades and Maintenance & Support		Sole Source
0400040500		178.4	Kofax, Inc.
6100013509		KM Estimated	15211 Laguna Canyon Road Irvine, CA 92618
Item	Description	Quantity	(949) 421-8219
1	Process Director Standard	1	
•	Support Renewal Term 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2022	'	
	Term Price		\$49,730.81
2	Process Director Standard	1	
	Support Renewal Term 4/1/2022 - 3/31/2023	·	
	Term Price		\$52,217.35
3	Process Director Standard	1	
	Support Renewal Term 4/1/2023 - 3/31/2024	'	
	Term Price		\$54,828.22
4	Process Director Standard	1	
	Support Renewal Term 4/1/2024 - 3/31/2025	'	
	Term Price		\$57,569.63
5	Process Director Standard	1	
	Support Renewal Term 4/1/2025 - 3/31/2026	'	
	Term Price		\$60,448.11
6	Professional Services	1	
	Fixed - Invoice Upgrades	· ·	
	Price		\$25,248.00
7	Professional Services	1	
	Fixed Process Director for AP Upgrade	·	
	Price		\$42,080.00
	Estimated Contract Total		\$342,122.12
	Estimated Total Award		\$342,122.12